Model Declaration Letter

We, the undersigning company

Company Name: TP-Link Corporation Limited Address: Room 901, 9/F., New East Ocean Centre, 9 Science Museum Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong

Hereby confirm that the following products:

Product description: Tapo Smart Button Type designation: Tapo S200B, Tapo S200D Trademark: tp-link, tapo

That

All versions of the Model Tapo S200B and Tapo S200D are electrically equal except the following difference:

The difference between Tapo S200B and Tapo S200D is that the Tapo S200D has one more panel than the Tapo S200B. The panel is used to meet the requirements of the Tapo S200B 's wall installation, and the hardware design is identical (Tapo S200D=Tapo S200B+ panel).

Date: 2022-04-11 Name:Abby Liang Telephone: 00852-37585503 E-mail: certification@tp-link.com Signature:

Abby Liang